
First Name Last Name City & State (please use two letter state/province abbreviation) where you live (for your name badge)Friday Setup Access (Y/N)?Model display space (Y/N)? Display Space Requested (2 ft increments)Route87 Module (Y/N)?Linear feet required for Route87 module(s)Parking Pass ($15 includes contribution to required liability insurance coverage for show)Email Address Telephone Number E-mail Address
Wade Roese Redding, CT Yes Yes 4 feet No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!terwad@aol.com 203-938-3611 terwad@aol.com
Gregory Dixon Pittsburgh, PA Yes Yes 4 feet No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!trainmanbn@gmail.com412-404-2178 trainmanbn@gmail.com
Joyce Dixon Pittsburgh, PA Yes No None No No, I do not need a parking pass trainmanbn@gmail.com412-404-2178 trainmanbn@gmail.com
Samuel Denehy Durham, NC Yes Yes 6 feet No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!Halfasskustoms@yahoo.com 19199499897 Halfasskustoms@yahoo.com
Ray Farley Philadelphia, PA Yes No None Yes 16’ (2@ 2x4) Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!phlmedic@comcast.net215-327-2055 Phlmedic@comcast.net
David Heyde Dallas, TX Yes No None No No, I do not need a parking pass dheyde@sbcglobal.net 2149529287 dheyde@sbcglobal.net
John Soehner Maberly, ON Yes Yes None Yes 12' Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!jol@rideau.net 613 273 2321 jol@rideau.net
Rich Reinhart East Greenville, PA Yes No None No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!rich.reinhart@gmail.com215 390 3076 rich.reinhart@gmail.com
Tom Hart Harvard, MA No Yes 2 feet No No, I do not need a parking pass tomhart187scale@gmail.com1 (978)-855-3851 tomhart187scale@gmail.com
Bill Badger Manchester, VT Yes Yes 2 feet Yes 2' Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!badgerbill@mac.com802-236-6363 badgerbill@mac.com
Hugh Strobel South Burlington, VT Yes Yes 4 feet Yes 4' Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!hlstrobel@msn.com 802-343-2897 hlstrobel@msn.com
William Ratcliffe Morrisville, PA Yes Yes 6 feet Yes 2' Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!ralphratcliffe@msn.com267-300-7004 ralphratcliffe@msn.com
Sandy Fletcher Morrisville, PA Yes No None No No, I do not need a parking pass Sandrafletcher60@gmail.com267-279-3270 Sandrafletcher60@gmail.com
Scott Saucyn Bergenfield, NJ No No None No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!ssaucyn@bergenfield.org(201) 385-8794 Ssaucyn@bergenfield.org
Thomas Kelly Baton Rouge, LA Yes Yes 6 feet No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!tkelly70714@yahoo.com225-202-8542 tkelly70714@yahoo.com
Robert Kelly Jackson, MO Yes Yes 6 feet No No, I do not need a parking pass robertkelly23@gmail.com225-573-2941 robertkelly23@gmail.com
Larry Breedlove Dallas, TX No No None No No, I do not need a parking pass larrybreedlove@yahoo.com 9729744405 larrybreedlove@yahoo.com
Zachary Neeley Plano, TX No No None No No, I do not need a parking pass zachary_neeley@yahoo.com 2145487398 zachary_neeley@yahoo.com
Craig Harper Frisco, TX Yes No None No No, I do not need a parking pass wcharper977@gmail.com 2142326100 wcharper977@gmail.com
Bob Schabel Lewisville, TX Yes No None No No, I do not need a parking pass bobschabel@yahoo.com940-230-4334 bobschabel@yahoo.com
Doug Rickaby Cobourg, ON Yes Yes 4 feet Yes 8' No, I do not need a parking pass drickaby@sympatico.ca 9053730141 drickaby@sympatico.ca
Austin Buesing Plano, TX Yes No 2 feet No No, I do not need a parking pass austin.buesing@gmail.com 5053605139 austin.buesing@gmail.com
Jeffrey Barros MA Yes No None No No, I do not need a parking pass jbarros68@yahoo.com508-245-3711 jbarros68@yahoo.com
Sonny Barros Freetown, MA Yes No None Yes 8' Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!acbarros42@yahoo.com508-245-3711 jbarros68@yahoo.com
John Ross Plainview, TX Yes Yes 2 feet No No, I do not need a parking pass johnross45@live.com 8062928247 johnross45@live.com
John Frank Bethel, CT Yes No None No No, I do not need a parking pass jfrankct69@gmail.com 2036672411 jfrankct69@gmail.com
Bob Piepenbrink Hull, MA Yes Yes 6 feet Yes 8’ Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!107rtp@Gmail.com 339-236-2805 107rtp@Gmail.com
Brad Hassler Connersville, IN Yes Yes 6 feet No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!bradhassler47331@gmail.com765-821-2239 Bradhassler47331@gmail.com 
Jesse Weigand Oswego, NY Yes No None Yes 21' Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!jweigand67@gmail.com315-591-5629 jweigand67@gmail.com
Sam Poirier N. Dighton, MA Yes No None Yes 6' Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!mspoiriergroup@aol.com508-844-7987 mspoiriergroup@aol.com
Justin Grim Gerrardstown, WV No No 6 feet No none Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!Grimbros.models@gmail.com304-820-4008 Grimbros.models@gmail.com
Chelsea Grim Gerrardstown, WV No No None No none No, I do not need a parking pass Grimbros.models@gmail.com304-820-4008 Grimbros.models@gmail.com
Barry Benoit Dartmouth, MA Yes No 6 feet No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!bbenoit0662@gmail.com 7743653023 Bbenoit0662@gmail.com 
Nicole Reiniche Dartmouth, MA Yes No None No No, I do not need a parking pass bbenoit0662@gmail.com 7743653023 Bbenoit0662@gmail.com 
Martin Uhlig Milwaukee, WI Yes No None No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!puffatuff1@gmail.com 9202515103 Puffatuff1@gmail.com 
Johnny MacIntosh Fostoria, MI Yes No None No No, I do not need a parking pass macintoshj86@icloud.com 5864050932 macintoshj86@icloud.com
John Sherry Rockingham, VA Yes Yes 4 feet No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!jsherry2@gmail.com 5405602719 jsherry2@gmail.com
Daniel Satterwhite Texas No Yes None No No, I do not need a parking pass danielsatterwhite25@gmail.com 2148932098 danielsatterwhite25@gmail.com
Jeffrey Noyes Lynn, MA Yes Yes 6 feet No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!noyespollution117@gmail.com781 244 3655 Noyespollution117@gmail.com
Gary Smith Baltimore, MD Yes Yes 6 feet No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!gasmith21228@verizon.net410-718-9335 gasmith21228@verizon.net
Jaykob Stephens Ten Mile, TN No No None No None No, I do not need a parking pass jaykobstephens19@gmail.com423-506-2258 Jaykobstephens19@gmail.com
Gregory Dixon Pittsburgh, PA Yes Yes 4 feet No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!trainmanbn@gmail.com412-728-5129 trainmanbn@gmail.com
Douglas Fraser Exeter, NH No Yes 6 feet No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!tmacstagger@yahoo.com 16037723172 tmacstagger@yahoo.com
Jane Fraser Exeter, NH No No None No No, I do not need a parking pass tmacstagger@yahoo.com 6037723172 g_woman_j@yahoo.com
david fraser Fremont, NH No No None No No, I do not need a parking pass tmacstagger@yahoo.com 16037723172 tmacstagger@yahoo.com
Colin Huckle Kings Lynn, UK Yes No None No Helping Bill Badger No, I do not need a parking pass Cth2905@gmail.com802-236-6363 (Bill Badger's phone) Cth2905@gmail.com
Chris Atkins Argyle, TX No No None No Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!chris@theatkinsfamily.com 4694380741 chris@theatkinsfamily.com
Glenn Williams North Hampton, NH Yes Yes 6 feet No N/A Yes, please sign me up for a parking pass!scalestuff@yahoo.com617-276-2376 scalestuff@yahoo.com


